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No. Exam-2/Conf./2012/716         Dated : 23/02/2012 

/ / REVISED - NOTIFICATION / /  
 

The Revised Examination Programme of MBA (Full Time) III Semester  
Examination December 2011 

 
Time  : 01.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M. 

MBA (Full Time) Third Semester  

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Paper 
01-03-2012 Thursday MBA-301 Management Science 
05-03-2012 Monday MBA-302 Total Quality Management 
10-03-2012 Saturday MBA-MM-303 Consumer Behaviour 
15-03-2012 Thursday MBA-FM-303 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 
19-03-2012 Monday MBA-HRM-303 Management of Industrial Relations 
22-03-2012 Thursday MBA-MM-304 Adverstising Management 
26-03-2012 Monday MBA-FM-304 Indian Financial System 
29-03-2012 Thursday MBA-HRM-304 Legal Framework Governing Human Relations 
02-04-2012 Monday MBA-MM-305 International Marketing 
07-04-2012 Saturday MBA-FM-305 International Financial Management 
10-04-2012 Tuesday MBA-HRM-305 Human Resource and Organisational 

Development 
Note - No guarantee is given about the order of question papers 

    
Registrar 

Endt/No.Exam-2/Conf./2012/716          Dated : 23/02/2012 
Copy to - 
1- The Senior Suptd. (Exam) S.O.S., Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3- Secretary of Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
5- I/C Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
6- Principal ----------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) 

 


